Tail Number	Aircraft Type	Year	Avionics	Hourly Retail Rate	Hourly Member Rate	Fuel
N248RG	Cirrus SR20-G3	2015	Perspective	\$259.00	\$229.00	Dry
N218JS	Cirrus SR20-G6	2022	Perspecitve +	\$309.00	\$279.00	Dry
N13KH	Cirrus SR20-G7+	2025	Perspective Touch +	\$359.00	\$329.00	Dry
N521WP	Cirrus SR22T-G3	2011	Perspective	\$379.00	\$349.00	Dry
N528CM	Cirrus SR22T-G6	2019	Perspecitve +	\$489.00	\$459.00	Dry
Simulator	Flight 1 Tech AATD	2020	Perspective +	\$179.00	Included	
				Jason Price-		
Instructor Rates		Cirrus TCI	Frank Geraty	Platinum CSIP		
Regular Rate:		\$ 110.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 182.50		YCHI
Half Day (4 hours)		\$ 440.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 750.00		
Full Day (8 Hours)		\$ 880.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 1,500.00	L AVIA	ATION

PILOT OVERNIGHT FEE

\$200/night

Client is also responsible to reimburse Mach 1 for all hotel/lodging expenses incurred during an overnight trip with a Mach 1 Pilot. Receipts will be provided to client at the time of invoice.

Membership:

\$250 Monthly membership fee

Includes member rate and unlimited SIM time (instructor not included)

Daily Minimums:

Any aircraft rental lasting 6 hours or more in a 24 hour period will be charged a 3 hour minumum or actual hobbs, whichever one is greater

Daily Rate for Pilots:

If a pilot is booked or utilized for 6 hours or more in a 24 hour period, there will be a minimum daily rate charged. If duty time of the pilot exceeds 8 hours, the client will be charged duty time for the pilot up to the maximum of duty time allowed (14 hours). If a pilot must travel from KVNY to meet a client, the duty time starts from leaving KVNY to the time the pilot returns to KVNY. Any expense incurred by the pilot or Mach 1 Aviation, Inc in order to meet the desired mission of the client will be reimbursed by and charged to the client.

Intro Flights:						
Cirrus SR20 G3	\$449	1 Hour flight, 1 Hour Ground				
Cirrus SR20 G6	\$489	1 Hour flight, 1 Hour Ground				
Cirrus SR20 G7+	\$539	1 Hour flight, 1 Hour Ground				
Cirrus SR22T G6	\$689	1 Hour flight, 1 Hour Ground				
Prices subject to change at anytime without notice						
Signature:		Date:				